
 

2.04 Funding​, ​Continued 

Preliminary 
WIC funding 

The estimated WIC local agency funding for FFY2018 for Iowa is $12,000,000. 
Applicants shall use the following preliminary county allocations for FFY2018 budget 
preparation. These allocated amounts are for administration, client services, nutrition 
education and breastfeeding promotion expenses only. Costs for breast pump 
equipment and rental costs are determined and justified by the agency on the 
application forms as allowed per Policy 315.41.  Costs for breast pump equipment and 
rental costs are separate and are not included in the chart below. 

County 2018 
Funding 

County 2018 
Funding 

County 2018 
Funding 

Adair $40,494 Floyd $81,977 Monona $40,628 
Adams $24,993 Franklin $61,683 Monroe $33,236 
Allamakee $70,464 Fremont $35,028 Montgomery $53,933 
Appanoose $55,456 Greene $43,361 Muscatine $153,342 
Audubon $27,816 Grundy $32,071 O’Brien $50,081 
Benton $85,068 Guthrie $34,849 Osceola $26,561 
Black 
Hawk $642,098 

Hamilton 
$70,464 

Page 
$68,851 

Boone $76,915 Hancock $43,585 Palo Alto $33,460 
Bremer $59,085 Hardin $59,488 Plymouth $79,827 
Buchanan $65,178 Harrison $50,349 Pocahontas $34,670 
Buena Vista $136,050 Henry $73,734 Polk $1,909,682 
Butler 

$44,839 
Howard 

$35,387 
Pottawattami
e $439,652 

Calhoun $38,926 Humboldt $40,001 Poweshiek $49,991 
Carroll $69,702 Ida $31,713 Ringgold $28,622 
Cass $51,873 Iowa $40,001 Sac $33,639 
Cedar $48,557 Jackson $54,023 Scott $609,663 
Cerro 
Gordo $178,519 

Jasper 
$126,283 

Shelby 
$40,583 

Cherokee $49,677 Jefferson $64,506 Sioux $134,750 
Chickasaw $42,420 Johnson $351,846 Story $184,388 
Clarke $63,923 Jones $63,341 Tama $82,605 
Clay $57,338 Keokuk $60,160 Taylor $37,178 
Clayton $48,737 Kossuth $52,948 Union $63,386 
Clinton $181,834 Lee $134,258 Van Buren $25,441 
Crawford $129,195 Linn $800,641 Wapello $209,744 
Dallas $152,267 Louisa $86,681 Warren $112,575 
Davis $35,431 Lucas $43,764 Washington $66,208 
Decatur $44,436 Lyon $47,034 Wayne $31,131 
Delaware $42,734 Madison $33,639 Webster $178,071 
Des Moines $142,187 Mahaska $91,744 Winnebago $51,738 
Dickinson $38,970 Marion $99,942 Winneshiek $34,446 
Dubuque $328,954 Marshall $255,573 Woodbury $608,274 
Emmet $46,541 Mills $49,722 Worth $33,460 
Fayette $69,344 Mitchell $36,238 Wright $84,129 

 

35​ | ​Page 
 


